

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).23374-23377/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 24/07/2008 in WP No. 692/2008 & WP No.693/2008 & WP No. 1528/2008 & WP No. 1531/2008 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

THIRUMALAI CHEMICALS LTD. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file rejoinder affidavit and prayer for interim relief and office report)  
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

Date: 01/04/2010 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Mohan Jaykar,Adv.  
Mr. Javaid Muzaffar,Adv.  
Ms. Priyadeep,Adv.  
Mr. Umesh Kumar Khaitan,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Vivek Tanka, ASG  
Mr. T.V. Ratnam,Adv.  
Mr. Rahul Kaushik,Adv.  
Mr. B.K. Prasad,Adv.  
Mrs. Anil Katiyar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Petitioner counsel seeks time. Adjourned by  
three weeks.  
(O.P. Sharma) (Sneh Bala Mehra)  
Court Master Court Master